
Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's Hazarimal Somani College of Arts and Science, Shri. 
Manubhai Mancklal Sheth Jr College of Arts and Seience and Jayaramdas Patel 

College of Commeree and Management Studies, K.M. Munshi Marg, Chowpatty, 
Mumbai 400 007 

Sr. No. 

nMUMBA o100 007) 

The following Students are considered for Admission to F.Y.B.Sc. (IT) 
Class for Academic Year 2024 - 2025: 

E-SAMARTH 
FORM NO. 

1 MU2424173638 

2 MU2424731427 

3 MU2424805859 

4 MU2424311540 

7 MU2424409457 

8 MU242458232 3 

OLLEG 

9 MU2424813924 

10 MU2424184560 

FIRST MERIT LIST 

12 MU2424462676 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 
CLASS-F.Y.B.Sc.- (IT) 

13 MU2424568625 

14 MU2424373063 

15 MU2424580918 

16 MU2424871907 

17 MU2424703733 

18 MU2424756566 

19 MU2424252315 

20 MU2424760794 

Category - General 

5 MU2424094303 MOHD AADIL 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

6 MU2424129144 SHETTY SHARAN SHEKAR 

ADARSH MISHRA 

FAISAL ANSARI 

KARAN RAJESH MORE 

DHIRAJ KRISHNA INGULKAR 

VEDIKA DINANATH JAYASWNAL 

SHWETA SUNIL JADHAV 

11 MU2425026988 PANDEY DEVANCE SUSHILKUMAR 

RAMSHANKAR RAJESH PANDEY 

SAGAR SHANKAR RATHOD 

SAYYED MAHENOOR ALAM 

CASTELLINO SHAUN MATHEW 

MALKANI MOHAMMED NAWAZ AFZAL 

LANJEKAR ANKITA VIJAY 

KAMRAN FAROOQUI 

GUPTA MISHA SARVESH RASHMI 

ALIMEHDI SULEMAN 

DATE: 13th June, 2024 

TISHA PACHUPATE 

SHUBHAM SHIRAJ GHONE 

PERCENTAGE 

83.00 

75.83 

75.67 

73.00 

72.83 

72.17 

72.17 

72.17 

NOTE- Admission will be granted subject to fullillment of all rules, 
regulations, normns, submission of necessary documents, ctc. 

70.50 

68.83 

68.33 

68.17 

68.00 

67.00 

66.50 

65.83 

63.33 

63.33 

62.17 

61.00 



Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's Hazarimal Somani College of Arts and Seience, Shri. 
Manubhai Maneklal Sheth Jr College of Arts and Science and Jayaramdas Patel 
College of Commeree and Management Studies, K.M. Munshi Marg, Chowpatty, 

Mumbai 400 007 

Sr. No. E-SAMARTH 
FORM NO. 

The following Students are considered for Admission to F.Y.B.Se. (1T) 
Class for Academic Year 2024 -2025: 

MU2424300289 

MU2425102663 

MU2424533744 

5 MU2424756669 

0LLEG 
GE Or 

6 MU2424522 744 

2 MU2424624592 SHARDUL SANDESH BORKAR 

MU2424641692 

MU2424263684 

MU2424619860 

10 MU2424858898 

FIRST MERIT LIST 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

CLASS-F.Y.B.Sc.- (IT) 

gMUMBA 
l400 007, 

Category - OBC 
NAME OF THE STUDENT 

SHREYASH BHAGYAWANT BAMBARKAR 

TANVI KESHAV NAYNEKAR 

YADAV SHUBHAM PRAVESHKUMAR 

NIDHI JHARKANDEY YADAV 

MANASVI VIVEK GODKAR 

DATE: 13th June, 2024 

VAISHNAVI SANTOSH SAPKAL 

DHOPAT TEJAS SANDIP 

SOHAM SATISH GUHAGARKAR 

MANDAVKAR SIDDHANT SUBHASH 

NOTE:- Admission will be granted subject to fulfillment of all rules, 
regulations, norms, submission of necessary documents, etc. 

PERCENTAGE 

87.33 

68.67 

67.5 

65.33 

59.17 

56 

54.83 

54.17 

54 

52.5 



Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's Hazarimal Somani College of Arts and Science, Shri. 
Manubhai Maneklal Sheth Jr College of Arts and Science and Jayaramdas Patel 
College of Commerce and Management Studies, K.M. Munshi Marg, Chowpatty, 

Mumbai 400 007 

Sr. No. 

2 

3 

The following Students are considered for Admission to F.Y.B.Se. (IT) 
Class for Academic Year 2024 - 2025: 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

KOLLEGE 
GE 

E-SAMARTH 
FORM NO. 

MU2424562942 

MU2424555896 

MU2424652 101 

MU2425033509 

MU2425026326 

MU2424084597 

of Co, /MUAAGAN 
400 007 

MU2424119342 

FIRST MERIT LIST 

MUZ424620390 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

CLASS- F.Y.B.Sc.- (IT) 

Category - SC 
NAME OF THE STUDENT 

KAVERI SATHE 

MU2425061089 ARYAN MOHITE 

SUSVIRKAR DISHA MANGESH 

MU2424056989 ATHARV PRAKASH GHOLAP 

ARYA RAHUL BENGLE 

TANVI DASGAONKAR 

LAURA RANJIT WANKHEDE 

DATE: 13th June, 2024 

MU2424966883 GAIKWAD GAURAV VILAS 

PRADHNYATAI PREMKUMAR KATVATE 

PRADHNYATAI PREMKUMAR KATVATE 

NOTE:- Admission will be granted subject to fulfillment of all rules, 
regulations, norms, submission of necessary documents, ete. 

SUYOG PAWAR 

PERCENTAGE 

83.67 

73.50 

70.17 

61.83 

61.67 

57.17 

56.00 

53.50 

53.50 

52.83 

52.50 



Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's Hazarimal Somani College of Arts and Science, Shri. 
Manubhai Maneklal Sheth Jr College of Arts and Science and Jayaramdas Patel 
College of Commerce and Management Studies, K.M. Munshi Marg, Chowpatty, 

Mumbai 400 007 

Sr. No. 

Sr. No. 

The Following Students are considered for Admission to F.Y.B.Sc.-(1T) 
Class for Academic Year 2024 - 2025: 

E-SAMARTH 
FORM NO. 

1 MU2424782060 

Sr. No. 

2 MU2425106759 

E-SAMARTH 
FORM NO. 

MU2424746409 

2 MU2424366096 

3 MU2424366483 

E-SAMARTH 
FORM NO. 

MU2424599870 

KOLLEG 
GE Or 

MUMBA) 

FIRST MERIT LIST 

400 007 MS 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

CLASS- F.Y.B.Sc.- (IT) 

Category - DT 
NAME OF THE STUDENT 

PRAFFUL PAWAR 

SWAYAM VIVEKANAND SALUNKE 

Category - NT -B 

DATE: 13th June, 2024 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

PARTH RUPESH KOTKAR 

SIDDHI SANDEEP MAHAGAONKAR 

RIDDHI SANDEEP MAHAGAONKAR 

Category - NT -C 

NOTE:- Admission will be granted subject to fulfillment of all rules, 
regulations, norms, submission of necessary documents, etc. 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

PINGLE RUDRAKET SURESH 

PERCENTAGE 

53 

41 

PERCENTAGE 

65.17 

60 

55 

PERCENTAGE 

59.33 



Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's Hazarimal Somani College of Arts and Science, Shri. 
Manubhai Maneklal Sheth Jr College of Arts and Science and Jayaramdas Patel 

College of Commerce and Management Studies, K.M. Munshi Marg, Chowpatty, 
Mumbai 400 007 

Sr. No. 

Sr. No. 

The Following Students are considered for Admission to F.Y.B.Sc.-(IT) 
Class for Academic Year 2024 - 2025: 

1 

E-SAMARTH 
FORM NO. 

Sr. No. 

MU2424686923 

E-SAMARTH 
FORM NO. 

MU2424689524 

2 MU2424491669 

E-SAMARTH 

FORM NO. 

1 MU2424164446 

FIRST MERITLIST 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

CLASS- F.Y.B.Sc.- (IT) 

MUMBA 
|400 007 

Category - EWS 
NAME OF THE STUDENT 

RUJULA JAYESH GHADI 

Category - SBC 

DATE: 13th June, 2024 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

LAKKAVATRI ARYAN SAIPRASAD 

TANUSH KONDA 

SPORTS QUOTA 
NAME OF THE STUDENT 

VEDANT PARDESHI 

NOTE:- Admission will be granted subject to fulfillment of all rules, 
regulations, norms, submission of necessary documents, etc. 

PERCENTAGE 

56.67 

PERCENTAGE 

66.67 

59 

PERCENTAGE 

55.33 

Prof. (Dr.) Shantaj Deshbhratar 
PrieinaldlnCharge) Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's 

H. S. COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE 
M.M.S. JR. COLLEGE OF ARTS & SC. AND 

J. P. COLLEGE OF COM. & MGT. STUDIES 
KULAPATI K.M. MUNSHI MARG. 

MUMBAI-400 007. 
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