DATE: 13th June, 2024

FIRST MERIT LIST ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 CLASS- F.Y.B.Sc.- (IT)

The following Students are considered for Admission to F.Y.B.Sc. (IT) Class for Academic Year 2024 - 2025:-

Category - General				
Sr. No.	E-SAMARTH FORM NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE	
1	MU2424173638	ADARSH MISHRA	83.00	
2	MU2424731427	FAISAL ANSARI	75.83	
3	MU2424805859	KARAN RAJESH MORE	75.67	
4	MU2424311540	DHIRAJ KRISHNA INGULKAR	73.00	
5	MU2424094303	MOHD AADIL	72.83	
6	MU2424129144	SHETTY SHARAN SHEKAR	72.17	
7	MU2424409457	VEDIKA DINANATH JAYASWAL	72.17	
8	MU2424582323	SHWETA SUNIL JADHAV	72.17	
9	MU2424813924	RAMSHANKAR RAJESH PANDEY	70.50	
10	MU2424184560	SAGAR SHANKAR RATHOD	68.83	
11	MU2425026988	PANDEY DEVANCE SUSHILKUMAR	68.33	
12	MU2424462676	SAYYED MAHENOOR ALAM	68.17	
13	MU2424568625	CASTELLINO SHAUN MATHEW	68.00	
14	MU2424373063	MALKANI MOHAMMED NAWAZ AFZAL	67.00	
15	MU2424580918	LANJEKAR ANKITA VIJAY	66.50	
16	MU2424871907	KAMRAN FAROOQUI	65.83	
17	MU2424703733	GUPTA MISHA SARVESH RASHMI	63.33	
18	MU2424756566	ALIMEHDI SULEMAN	63.33	
19	MU2424252315	TISHA PACHUPATE	62.17	
20	MU2424760794	SHUBHAM SHIRAJ GHONE	61.00	

NOTE:- Admission will be granted subject to fulfillment of all rules, regulations, norms, submission of necessary documents, etc.

DATE: 13th June, 2024

FIRST MERIT LIST ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 CLASS- F.Y.B.Sc.- (IT)

The following Students are considered for Admission to F.Y.B.Sc. (IT) Class for Academic Year 2024 - 2025:-

Category - OBC				
Sr. No.	E-SAMARTH FORM NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE	
1	MU2424300289	SHREYASH BHAGYAWANT BAMBARKAR	87.33	
2	MU2424624592	SHARDUL SANDESH BORKAR	68.67	
3	MU2425102663	TANVI KESHAV NAYNEKAR	67.5	
4	MU2424533744	YADAV SHUBHAM PRAVESHKUMAR	65.33	
5	MU2424756669	NIDHI JHARKANDEY YADAV	59.17	
6	MU2424522744	MANASVI VIVEK GODKAR	56	
7	MU2424641692	VAISHNAVI SANTOSH SAPKAL	54.83	
8	MU2424263684	DHOPAT TEJAS SANDIP	54.17	
9	MU2424619860	SOHAM SATISH GUHAGARKAR	54	
10	MU2424858898	MANDAVKAR SIDDHANT SUBHASH	52.5	

NOTE:- Admission will be granted subject to fulfillment of all rules, regulations, norms, submission of necessary documents, etc.



DATE: 13th June, 2024

FIRST MERIT LIST ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 CLASS- F.Y.B.Sc.- (IT)

The following Students are considered for Admission to F.Y.B.Sc. (IT) Class for Academic Year 2024 - 2025:-

Category - SC				
Sr. No.	E-SAMARTH FORM NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE	
1	MU2424562942	KAVERI SATHE	83.67	
2	MU2424555896	SUSVIRKAR DISHA MANGESH	73.50	
3	MU2424652101	ARYA RAHUL BENGLE	70.17	
4	MU2425033509	TANVI DASGAONKAR	61.83	
5	MU2425026326	LAURA RANJIT WANKHEDE	61.67	
6	MU2425061089	ARYAN MOHITE	57.17	
7	MU2424056989	ATHARV PRAKASH GHOLAP	56.00	
8	MU2424084597	PRADHNYATAI PREMKUMAR KATVATE	53.50	
9	MU2424119342	PRADHNYATAI PREMKUMAR KATVATE	53.50	
10	MU2424966883	GAIKWAD GAURAV VILAS	52.83	
11	MU2424620390	SUYOG PAWAR	52.50	

NOTE:- Admission will be granted subject to fulfillment of all rules, regulations, norms, submission of necessary documents, etc.



DATE: 13th June, 2024

FIRST MERIT LIST ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 CLASS- F.Y.B.Sc.- (IT)

The Following Students are considered for Admission to F.Y.B.Sc.-(IT) Class for Academic Year 2024 - 2025:-

Category - DT				
Sr. No.	E-SAMARTH FORM NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE	
1	MU2424782060	PRAFFUL PAWAR	53	
2	MU2425106759	SWAYAM VIVEKANAND SALUNKE	41	

Category - NT -B				
Sr. No.	E-SAMARTH FORM NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE	
1	MU2424746409	PARTH RUPESH KOTKAR	65.17	
2	MU2424366096	SIDDHI SANDEEP MAHAGAONKAR	60	
3	MU2424366483	RIDDHI SANDEEP MAHAGAONKAR	55	

Category - NT -C				
Sr. No.	E-SAMARTH FORM NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE	
1	MU2424599870	PINGLE RUDRAKET SURESH	59.33	

NOTE:- Admission will be granted subject to fulfillment of all rules, regulations, norms, submission of necessary documents, etc.



DATE: 13th June, 2024

FIRST MERIT LIST ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 CLASS- F.Y.B.Sc.- (IT)

The Following Students are considered for Admission to F.Y.B.Sc.-(IT) Class for Academic Year 2024 - 2025:-

Category - EWS				
Sr. No.	E-SAMARTH FORM NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE	
1	MU2424686923	RUJULA JAYESH GHADI	56.67	

Category - SBC				
Sr. No.	E-SAMARTH FORM NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE	
1	MU2424689524	LAKKAVATRI ARYAN SAIPRASAD	66.67	
2	MU2424491669	TANUSH KONDA	59	

SPORTS QUOTA				
Sr. No.	E-SAMARTH FORM NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	PERCENTAGE	
1	MU2424164446	VEDANT PARDESHI	55.33	

NOTE:- Admission will be granted subject to fulfillment of all rules, regulations, norms, submission of necessary documents, etc.



sd-

Prof. (Dr.) Shantaj Deshbhratar Principal (In:Charge) Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan's H. S. COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE M.M.S. JR. COLLEGE OF ARTS & SC. AND J. P. COLLEGE OF COM. & MGT. STUDIES KULAPATI K.M. MUNSHI MARG. MUMBAI-400 007.